Provide the sum of R58 500.00 for the employment of a 
Community Liaison Officer to be employed by the Main 
Contractor and be paid an allowance of R6 500.00 a 
month for the duration (9 months)

3

COMMUNITY LIAISON OFFICER

%Add: Mark-up4

2 500 000.00Item

Provide the sum of R 2 500 000.00 ( Two Million Five 
Hundred Thousand Rand ) for design and construction 
of on-site waste water treatment system as per 
specification provided.

5

WASTE WATER TREATMENT SYSTEM

%Add: Profit6

%Add: Attendance7

150 000.00Item
Provide the sum of R 150 000.00 ( One Hundred and 
Fifty Thousand Rand ) for Electrical installation.

8

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION

%Add: Profit9

%Add: Attendance10

Page
No

FINAL SUMMARY

Section
No

Amount

30PRELIMINARIES1

34DEMOLITIONS (PROVISIONAL)2

82BUILDING WORKS3

102EXTERNAL WORKS (PROVISIONAL)4

105PROVISIONAL SUMS5